Commodity

Arch & Engineer

Automotive/Airlines Fuel

Chemicals

Communication Equipment NEC
Computer and Data Processing Services
Computer Peripheral Equipment

Computer Prepackaged Software
Computer Printers/Plotters

Computer Programming Svc (Custom)
Computer Repair, Install and Maintenance
Computers, Mini

Connectors

Document Retention

Electrical Supplies

ESH

Fasteners

Flooring

Furniture

Graphic Arts (Business Cards)
Hardware

Hazardous Waste

Industrial Supplies

Integrated Circuits

Managed Service Provider
Miscellaneous Electronics
Miscellaneous Mechanicals

Office Supplies

Plumbing Supplies

Professional Services and Consulting
Resistors

Expiration Date
7/31/2024
10/16/2024
4/30/2026
10/19/2024
8/9/2023
3/9/2024

11/8/2023
12/22/2025
3/31/2025
9/30/2026
3/6/2026
9/30/2024
5/1/2026
4/3/2025
12/1/2023
1/31/2025
11/30/2024
4/30/2026
8/31/2024
5/30/2025
12/1/2023
11/25/2024
7/31/2023
9/30/2023
11/30/2023
4/30/2024
8/31/2025
5/2/2024
8/31/2026
3/31/2025

Update Supplier Marketing Profiles her

Option Thru
8/1/2026
10/16/2024
4/30/2028
10/19/2024
8/9/2025
3/9/2027
11/8/2025;
12/09/2049
12/22/2027
3/31/2025
9/30/2028
3/6/2028
9/30/2024
5/1/2026
4/3/2027
12/1/2026
1/31/2025
11/30/2024
4/30/2026
8/31/2026
5/30/2028
12/1/2025
11/25/2027
7/31/2024
9/30/2028
11/30/2024
4/30/2025
8/31/2025
5/2/2026
8/31/2028
3/31/2026

Status
Site specific requirements
Site specific requirements
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Site specific requirements
Some brands under corporate agreement

Some brands under corporate agreement
Some brands under corporate agreement

Site specific requirements

Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Some under corporate or long-term agreement
Some under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement

Site specific requirements

Some under corporate or long-term agreement
Site specific requirements

Site specific requirements

Some under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement
Under corporate or long-term agreement

Site specific requirements

Suggested Action
Submit information online
Submit information online
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online listing brands

Submit information online listing brands

Submit information online listing brands

Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration
Submit information online for future consideration

Under corporate or |dtigasendagreteseadtemails for agr8eimaitteépivatipn online for future consideration



