O	E stadta Bata		Otal -	O consider I Antico
Commodity	Expiration Date	Option Thru	Status	Suggested Action
Arch & Engineer	7/31/2024	8/1/2026	Site specific requirements	Submit information online
Automotive/Airlines Fuel	10/16/2024	10/16/2024	Site specific requirements	Submit information online
Chemicals	4/30/2026	4/30/2028	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Communication Equipment NEC	10/19/2024	10/19/2024	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Computer and Data Processing Services	8/9/2023	8/9/2025	Site specific requirements	Submit information online for future consideration
Computer Peripheral Equipment	3/9/2024	3/9/2027	Some brands under corporate agreement	Submit information online listing brands
		11/8/2025;		
Computer Prepackaged Software	11/8/2023	12/09/2049	Some brands under corporate agreement	Submit information online listing brands
Computer Printers/Plotters	12/22/2025	12/22/2027	Some brands under corporate agreement	Submit information online listing brands
Computer Programming Svc (Custom)	3/31/2025	3/31/2025	Site specific requirements	Submit information online for future consideration
Computer Repair, Install and Maintenance	9/30/2026	9/30/2028	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Computers, Mini	3/6/2026	3/6/2028	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Connectors	9/30/2024	9/30/2024	Some under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Document Retention	5/1/2026	5/1/2026	Some under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Electrical Supplies	4/3/2025	4/3/2027	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
ESH	12/1/2023	12/1/2026	Site specific requirements	Submit information online for future consideration
Fasteners	1/31/2025	1/31/2025	Some under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Flooring	11/30/2024	11/30/2024	Site specific requirements	Submit information online for future consideration
Furniture	4/30/2026	4/30/2026	Site specific requirements	Submit information online for future consideration
Graphic Arts (Business Cards)	8/31/2024	8/31/2026	Some under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Hardware	5/30/2025	5/30/2028	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Hazardous Waste	12/1/2023	12/1/2025	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Industrial Supplies	11/25/2024	11/25/2027	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Integrated Circuits	7/31/2023	7/31/2024	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Managed Service Provider	9/30/2023	9/30/2028	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Miscellaneous Electronics	11/30/2023	11/30/2024	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Miscellaneous Mechanicals	4/30/2024	4/30/2025	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Office Supplies	8/31/2025	8/31/2025	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Plumbing Supplies	5/2/2024	5/2/2026	Under corporate or long-term agreement	Submit information online for future consideration
Professional Services and Consulting	8/31/2026	8/31/2028	Site specific requirements	Submit information online for future consideration
Resistors	3/31/2025	3/31/2026	Under corporate or lorigate endagretes endtemails for	agr SeibreittisnExpiriatio n online for future consideration
				<u> </u>